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Prepared By: Date: 

  
Title:  

Date: Received by Title:  

Customer ID: 

Certificate:

Site:

Type:

Date:

32207

33-B-0385

001

ROUTINE INSPECTION

26-JAN-2017

Sandy  Wild

11843 Route 72 West

Forreston, IL 61030

SANDY WILD

2016082568079113 Insp_id

CMOORE

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the owner.

2016082568079113 Insp_id

CMOORE

CHAD MOORE, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   1046
27-JAN-2017

27-JAN-2017
OWNER
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

32207

26-JAN-17

32207 33-B-0385 001 26-JAN-17SANDY WILD

Caracal caracal CARACAL000001

Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA (DOMESTICATED)000001

Leptailurus serval SERVAL000003

Lynx rufus BOBCAT000001

Notamacropus rufogriseus BENNETT'S WALLABY / RED-NECKED WALLABY000002

Vulpes zerda FENNEC FOX000008

000016 Total
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